of May 17, 2025.
This information is current as
for neurointerventional applications.
Use of large-caliber coronary guiding catheters
C M Putman and J C Chaloupka
1996, 17 (4) 697-704AJNR Am J Neuroradiol

mm
Length,
mm
Outer Diameter, F
(Inner Diameter, in)
Debrun latex balloons (tied-on)* (11–14) BC7 2.50 2.40 9.0
BC9 1.75 6.60 8.0
BC12 2.20 5.50 9.0
BC15 0.88 2.50 7.0
BC16 1.20 6.60 7.0
BC17 1.45 2.75 7.0
BC19 1.20 2.65 7.0
BC26 2.00 7.00 9.0
DSB detachable silicon balloons† (15) DSB8501 0.85 . . . 6.3 (0.060)
DSB8502 0.85 . . . 6.3 (0.060)
DSB1502 1.50 . . . 7.3 (0.070)
DSB1503 1.50 . . . 7.3 (0.070)
DSB1505 1.50 . . . 7.3 (0.070)
DSB1509 1.50 7.3 7.3 (0.070)
DSB1804 1.80 . . . 8.0 (0.082)
DSB1807 1.80 . . . 8.0 (0.082)
DSB1810 1.80 6.40 8.0 (0.082)
DSB1815 1.80 . . . 8.0 (0.082)
DSB2220 2.20 . . . 9.0 (0.090)
ASB detachable silicon balloon† ASB2005 2.00 . . . 8.0 (0.082)
ASB2008 2.00 . . . 8.0 (0.082)
ASB2207 2.20 . . . 9.0 (0.090)
ASB2210 2.20 . . . 9.0 (0.090)
ASB2220 2.20 . . . 9.0 (0.090)
Goldvalve latex detachable balloons* (16–17) GVB7 2.40 2.50 10.0
GVB9 1.60 6.50 9.0
GVB12 2.30 5.00 10.0
GVB15 1.50 3.00 7.0